
S/M No. :  FR06300010

✔ Caution : 
In this Manual, some parts can be changed for improving, their
performance without notice in the parts list. So, if you need the
latest parts information,please refer to PPL(Parts Price List) in
Service Information Center (http://svc.dwe.co.kr).

DAEWOO ELECTRONICS Corp.
Mar. 2004http : //svc.dwe.co.kr

Service Manual
Refr igerator

MODEL : FN360WP

e.rodriguez
DESPIECE





No Part name Part No
1 Cabinet 1546045
2 Screw cover 1065602
3 Middle hinge hole cover 1433337
4 Lamp switch 1055831
5 screw hole cover 1378538
6 Middle-hinge part 1078481
7 Flange screw nail M5x20 1111468
8 right upper hinge part 1110763
9 Flange screw nail M5x16 1099098
10 Upper hinge cover -right 1385876

Upper hinge cover -left 1385874
11  screw  M5x6 1355096
12 Screw cover 1118834
13 Defrost thermostat 1376947
14 heater 1356374
15 Evaporator 1381699
16 Self-tapped screw ST4.2x13 1099082
17 Water trough 1466438
19 Temperature fuse 1356376
20 wind channel foam 1378102
21 fan motor supporter 1378078
22 Self-tapped screw ST4.2x13 1099042
23 Wind path cover in freezer chamber 1386483
24 Fan motor 1376954
25 vibration pad 1110221
26 fan motor supporter 1078444
27 temperature adjusting slide block 1064800
28 screw hole cover 1070958
29 Fan 1070335
30 blade fixed ring 1111138
31 ice tray 1051965
32 Glass  shelf parts in freezer chamber 1541939
34 fresh drawer 1547643
35 fresh drawer cover 1552542
36 Upper door rack 1552537
37 Upper door gasket 1362735
38 Upper door 1546112
39 Upper door stop 1110994
40 Lower door 1546144
41 Timer for defrosting 1119140
42 Timer for defrosting 1118557
43 Drier-filter 1355795
44 Compressor connecting wire 1055620
45 Impact board L 1072839
46 Impact board R 1111096
47 Screw M6X20 1111717
48 Washer 6 1099122
49 Washer 6 1099120
50 Sheath 1072971
51 Compressor 1510065
52 Connecting tube 1051127
53 anti-vibretion rubber plate 1111696
54 Power cable with  plug 1069737
55 Self-tapped screw ST4.2x9.5 1099081
56 Screw M4x8 1099102
57 Washer 4 1099127
58 Nut M4 1099101
59 Compressor base 1110788
60 Flange screw nail ST4.8x16 1115414

FN360WP  PART LIST(220V/50HZ,R600a)



61 Compressor grounding wire 1430178
62 Water disposal pan 1078472
63 Box 1051717
64 Box cover 1051718
65 Screw nail 1073919
66 closed-end connector 1050080
67 Lower door stop 1052510
68 Lower door gasket 1362748
69 Middle Shelf 1552538
70 egg tray 1371990
71 rack of lower door 1552540
72 Lower rack of lower door 1552539
73 Glass shelf parts in refrigerator chamber 1055271
74 crisper panel 1550120
77 Crisper drawer 1552541
78 thermostat knob 1051743
79 Lampshade 1378080
80 Self-tapped screw ST2.9x9.5 1115517
81 bulb 1050072
82 Anti-explosion lamp holder assembly 1064752
83 installation button 1117001
84 refrigerator air duct cover 1386477
85 Thermostat 1112676
86 Wire 1356370
87 wind channel foam 1378079
88 PE foam 1399180
89 Lower door hinge core 1078479
90 ajustable bottom feet part 1056884
91 front feet fixed board 1100828




